Concours Fédéral de Sociétés - Meilleurs résultats individuels 2021

198 Buller Michel 1946 SV Baulmes Misterdam
Steiner Alicia 1997 E/S Duillier
197 Froidevaux Christian 1964 E/S St-Légier
Giroud Martial 1970 E/S St-Légier
Goy Audrey 2003 U19 L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Krummenacher André 1961 V Romanel La Mébre TS
Terry Ludovic 1988 E/S St-Légier
196 Carvin Bruno 1962 E/S Baulmes Misterdam
Gabriel David 2002 U21 Palézieux
Goy Sébastien 1993 E/S L'Isle Francs-Tireurs
Monnard Romain 1983 E/S Bursinel
Pasche Daniel 1954 V Bursinel
Perren Pierre-Frangois 1970 E/S Le Sépey
Perret Claude 1951 SV Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
195 Bloch Nicolas 1974 E/S Bursinel
Birki Yannick 1989 E/S Duillier
Cattai Deborah 1976 E/S Romanel La Mébre TS
Dessemontet Jacques 1944 SV A Yverdon
Divorne André 1947 SV A Romanel La Mébre TS
Henchoz Patrick 1969 E/S Flendruz
Roy Jonathan 1996 E/S Duillier
Ruggiero Ruggieri Tanguy 1992 E/S Bursinel
Wohnlich Dominique 1952 V Duillier
194 Briguet Pierre-Paul 1961 V Duillier
Barki Arthur 1950 SV Duillier
Carton Benoit 1975 E/S Prilly-Bobst
Dubuis Gérald 1961 V Flendruz
Favre-Perrod Donovan 1995 E/S Yverdon
Henchoz Denis 1968 E/S Flendruz
Légeret Denis 1965 E/S Prilly-Bobst
Oguey André 1959 V Le Sépey
Oguey Mélissa 1994 E/S Le Sépey
Poncet Didier 1988 E/S Penthalaz
Ravay Maximilien 1999 E/S Gingins
Redard Antoine 2003 U19 L'Isle Francs-Tireurs
Rime Guillaume 1992 E/S Echallens Tir Sportif
Riposi Patrick 1969 E/S Le Sépey
Stoll Hans-Rudolf 1939 SV A Duillier
Traber Jean-Jacques 1959 V Yverdon
Vittoz Florian 1997 E/S Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Zehnder Carine 1974 E/S Gingins
193 Boiteux Eric 1942 SV Yverdon
Burket Doriane 1988 E/S Flendruz
Crausaz Roger 1988 E/S Palézieux

Decrausaz Gilbert 1958 V Aubonne & Environs
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Gueissaz Michel
Jeanmonod Marianne
Kiener Ronny

Moret Olivier

Pasche Christophe
Pilet Catherine
Sarda Vivien

Tissot Jean-Luc
Walther André

192 Andrist Willy-Wilhelm

191

Arena Ambre
Barbay Mathieu
Benoit Christian
Berger Jean-Luc
Crausaz Ludovic
Henry Nicolas
Mathys Manon
Oguey Frédéric
Perret Nicolas
Ryser Anne-Claude
Salamin Antoine
Aeschlimann Patrick
Berdoz Francois
Chappuis Nicolas
De Goumoens Maude
Goy Patrick

Graz Jean-Daniel
Holderegger Michel
Karlen Pierre-André
Légeret Christian
Pfister Christophe
Rofidal Pascal
Sallin Jean-Pierre
Turin René

190 Barbay Vincent

Crépon Fabien
Froidevaux Patricia
Gygli Gérald

Haldi Alfred
Holdener Jérbme
Jaquet Félix
Légeret Alain
Monnard Raymond
Muller Quentin
Palaz Guy
Reverchon Tony
Sanjurjo Ivan

1952
1964
1991
1958
1976
1960
2004
1955
1957
1946
2003
1983
1966
1974
1982
1997
2002
1983
1981
1977
1946
1964
1962
1972
2006
1967
1958
1976
1968
1997
1967
1960
1956
1966
1987
1989
1965
1957
1977
1978
1957
1992
1950
1999
1958
1962
1999

E/S
E/S

E/S

u19

SV
u19
E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S
u21
E/S
E/S
E/S
SV
E/S
E/S
E/S
u17
E/S

E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S

E/S
E/S
E/S
E/S

E/S
E/S

E/S
SV
E/S

E/S
E/S

Aubonne & Environs
Yverdon

Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Lutry Les Mousquetaire
Bursinel

Flendruz

Echallens Tir Sportif

Aigle Sous-Officier et Guidon

Gingins

Aubonne & Environs

Le Sépey

Bursinel

Baulmes Misterdam
Aubonne & Environs
Palézieux

Aubonne & Environs
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs

Le Sépey

Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Palézieux

Yverdon

Gingins

Flendruz

Lutry Les Mousquetaire
Echallens Tir Sportif
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Palézieux

Baulmes Misterdam
St-Légier

Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Palézieux

Aubonne & Environs
Flendruz

Bursinel

Bursinel

St-Légier

St-Légier

St-Légier

Flendruz

Bursinel

Bursinel

Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Bursinel

Gingins

Flendruz

Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
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Sapin Jean-Marc 1947 SV L'lsle Francs-Tireurs

Steiner René 1963 E/S Bursinel
Terry Didier 1957 V St-Légier
Thonney Anthony 1993 E/S Palézieux
Tille William 1958 V Le Sépey
Turin Daniel 1996 E/S Gingins
189 Amiet Julia 1992 E/S Echallens Tir Sportif
BORLOZ Olivier 1974 E/S Le Sépey
Bron Marie-France 1972 E/S Lutry Les Mousquetaire
Devaud Jean-Louis 1950 SV A Duillier
Dumusc Daniel 1955 V Bursinel
Hess Rosemarie 1948 SV Aubonne & Environs
Jeanmonod Béatrice 1962 E/S Baulmes Misterdam
Lavanchy René 1945 SV Penthalaz
Pittet Pierre 1951 SV Yverdon
Rose Denis 1955 V Yverdon
Schwitzguebel Tell 1955 V Flendruz
Vallotton Abigaelle 2001 U21 Aigle Sous-Officier et Guidon
Wenger Patrice 2004 U19 L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
188 Aloi Rocco 1971 E/S Romanel La Mébre TS
Ceppi Jean-Pierre 1956 V Lutry Les Mousquetaire
Girardet Gilbert 1966 E/S Yverdon
Goy Yves 1970 E/S Romanel La Mébre TS
Guex Daniel 1960 V St-Légier
Kiener Jean-Pierre 1959 V Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Lenoir Armand 1944 SV Flendruz
Pasche Jean-Jacques 1948 SV L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Perrod Stephan 1961 V Le Sépey
Zufferey Christian 1966 E/S Palézieux
187 Borloz Jean-Daniel 1945 SV Bursinel
Cherix Céline Marie Emma 2003 U19 St-Légier
Henriques Dias Nicolas 2001 U21 St-Légier
Margairaz Daniel 1950 SV L'Isle Francs-Tireurs
Maring Daniel 1939 SV Cugy-Montheron
Moraz Ronald 1959 V Baulmes Misterdam
Philipona Nicolas 1998 E/S Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Ravay Denise 1968 E/S Gingins
Rogivue Yohann 1997 E/S Palézieux
Simonet Hans 1935 SV A Romanel La Mébre TS
Varidel Marinette 1946 SV Gingins
186 Blanchard Anthony 1992 E/S Bursinel
Bonny Stéphane 1992 E/S Gingins
Bron Déborah 1998 E/S Palézieux
Carrard Roger 1945 SV L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Duss Richard 1979 E/S Gingins
Massonnet Christian 1948 SV A Yverdon

Oguey Bernard 1951 SV Le Sépey
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Saugy Jacques
Storti Aurélien

185 Alvarez Diego
Andrist Philippe
Berdoz Roger
Borel Pierre
Cherix Lara Dalia Adélie
Chevalier Pierre
Correvon Arséne
Gautschi Hedwig
Muster Elodie
OGUEY Pierre
Panchaud Cédric
Rosat Julien

184 Chanez Pierre Antoine
Collet Michel
Epars Pierre-Alain
Gamper Max
Grandjean Jean-Daniel
Grillet Maxime
Perrin Jean-Luc

183 Blaser Robert
Chevalley Claude
Emery Léon
Lehmann Thomas
Panchaud Marcel
Ravy Pascal

182 Bill Christiane
Bonny Philippe
Bron Maxime
Geretti Dominique
Golay Cadell
Kaser Marie-Eve
Monnier Daniel
Planche Quentin

181 Colomb Xavier
Léopoldoff Marc
Savona Joseph
Vallotton Pierre-André

180 Epars Yohann
Gabriel Julien
Gavillet Jean-Claude
Vallotton Angélique
Wenger Caroline

178 Bizela Brice
Comte Gérald
Friedli Gilbert

1952
1995
2005
1975
1956
1947
2006
1950
1984
1943
2006
1945
1987
2006
2003
1948
1968
1936
1955
2003
1994
1952
1948
2000
1967
1956
1959
1950
1956
2001
1956
2001
1988
1955
2005
2007
1974
1937
1973
2002
2005
1948
2003
2006
2003
1946

E/S
u17
E/S

SV
u17
SV
E/S
SV
u17
SV
E/S
u17
u19
SV
E/S
SV

u19
E/S

SV
E/S
E/S
\Y
\Y
SV
\Y
u21
\Y
u21
E/S
\Y
u17
u15
E/S
SV
E/S
u21
u17
SV
u19
u17
u19
SV

Flendruz

Gingins

Baulmes Misterdam
Aubonne & Environs
Flendruz

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
St-Légier

Penthalaz

Yverdon

Romanel La Mébre TS
Penthalaz

Le Sépey

Echallens Tir Sportif
Flendruz

St-Légier

Orbe

Penthalaz

Orbe

Flendruz

Gingins

Yverdon

Gingins

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Gingins

Yverdon

Lutry Les Mousquetaire
Echallens Tir Sportif
Baulmes Misterdam
Aubonne & Environs
Lutry Les Mousquetaire
Baulmes Misterdam
Penthalaz

Penthalaz

Orbe

Baulmes Misterdam
Palézieux

Bursinel

Penthalaz

Aigle Sous-Officier et Guidon
Penthalaz

Palézieux

Duillier

Aigle Sous-Officier et Guidon
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Palézieux

Romanel La Mébre TS

1944 SV A Romanel La Mébre TS
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Pahud Patrick
177 Dubuis Laurent
Furer Yves
Inglin Marcel
Lenoir Gilbert
176 Barras Roger
Epars Valentin
175 Concetti Stefan
Leigh Camilla Anne
173 Coletta Louma
Jeanmonod Baptiste
Palaz Georges
172 Dias Mattéo
Eschmann Aloys
167 Doré Yann
166 Josseron Pierre-Alain
Stockli Jean-Frangois
164 Filipetto Magali
163 Berset Yaelle
160 Schneiter Kezia

1968
1946
1968
1956
1948
1953
1995
1977
1962
2005
2000
1948
2008
1938
2005
1954
1949
1972
2004
2005

E/S
SV
E/S

SV

E/S
E/S
E/S
u17
E/S
SV
u15
SV
u17

SV
E/S
u19
u17

Romanel La Mébre TS
Baulmes Misterdam
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Duillier

Flendruz

Baulmes Misterdam
Penthalaz

St-Légier

Flendruz

St-Légier

Baulmes Misterdam
Cugy-Montheron
St-Légier

Orbe

Echallens Tir Sportif
Duillier

Orbe

Baulmes Misterdam
St-Légier

St-Légier
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